the Articles). No significant Shareholder of the Company has any different voting rights from the
other Shareholders.

3.   Directors’ and other interests

3.1   The interests (all of which are beneficial unless otherwise stated) of each of the Directors and the
persons connected with them (within the meaning of section 252 of the Act) in the share capital of the
Company or the existence of which could, with reasonable diligence, be ascertained by any Director
as at the date of this document and as expected to be at Second Admission, are as set out below:

Ordinary Shares

As at Second Admission
(assuming the Placing
and Open Offer both

As at the date become unconditional
of this document in all respects)

   Number
   Number   of Ordinary   Number   Percentage
   of Ordinary   Percentage of   Shares to be   of Ordinary   of Enlarged
Director   Shares held   Share Capital   applied for*   Shares held   Share CapitalT

William Adamson   575,000   0.42%   166,666   741,666   0.36%
Hugh Mackay   860,824   0.62%   1,666,666   2,527,490   1.23%
Phil Greenhalgh   250,000   0.18%   333,333   583,333   0.28%
William Ahlefeldt-

Laurvig   25,502,442   18.50%   –   25,502,442   12.44%
Roderick Corrie   103,496   0.08%   500,000   603,496   0.29%

* including Excess Entitlement applications

 assuming each Directors’ application to the Open Offer is satisfied in full

T assuming no outstanding warrants or options are exercised between the date of this document and Second Admission and
also assuming full subscription under the Open Offer, including by the Directors as set out in this table

38

Share Options

   As at Second Admission
   (assuming the Placing